03 LOCKING ACCESSORIES Pages
Single Point Cams 2
Three Point Cams For Eyelet Rods 2
Eyelet Locking Rods & Pins 3
Three Point Locking Kit 4
Spring Loaded Snib Slam Catches 5
Three Point Cams For Roller Rods 6
Adaptors For Roller Rods 6

S
O
R
IE
S
Note: Specifications can change from time to time without notice.
Cut-outs & construction should only be done with the products onsite.
LOCKING ACCESSORIES
EYELET RODS
• 8mm diameter rods
• Suit 1000-1588 cams
• Many different lengths available
• Mild Steel / Zinc or 304 Stainless Steel
• Suitable for use with three point cams & Folding T Handles
Code Length (mm) Material
ROD312E 312 Zinc
ROD350E 350 Zinc
ROD400E 400 Zinc
ROD600E 600 Zinc
ROD700E 700 Zinc
ROD800E 800 Zinc
ROD900E 900 Zinc
ROD1000E 1000 Zinc
ROD1100E 1100 Zinc
ROD1200E 1200 Zinc
ROD1300E 1300 Zinc
ROD800ESS 800 304 S/Steel
ROD1200ESS 1200 304 S/Steel
10502-PIN Pin & clip to secure eyelet rods
10502-PIN
6.1
13

C
C
E
S
S
O
R
IE
S
Note: Specifications can change from time to time without notice.
Cut-outs & construction should only be done with the products onsite.
• 8mm diameter rod
• Single roller
• Zinc
Code Length Material
ROD251.5EE 251mm Zinc
Code Length Material / Finish
ROD400R 400mm Steel / Zinc
ROD600R 600mm Steel / Zinc
ROD700R 700mm Steel / Zinc
ROD800R 800mm Steel / Zinc
ROD850R 850mm Steel / Zinc
ROD900R 900mm Steel / Zinc
ROD1000R 1000mm Steel / Zinc
ROD1100R 1100mm Steel / Zinc
ROD1200R 1200mm Steel / Zinc
ROD600RSS 600mm 304 S/Steel
ROD700RSS 700mm 304 S/Steel
ROD800RSS 800mm 304 S/Steel
ROD900RSS 900mm 304 S/Steel
ROD1000RSS 1000mm 304 S/Steel
ROD1100RSS 1100mm 304 S/Steel
ROD1200RSS 1200mm 304 S/Steel
LOCKING ACCESSORIES
DOUBLE ROLLER TIP RODS
SINGLE ROLLER TIP ROD
• 8mm diameter rod